
DAY/DATE KILLEEN ELLISON HARKER HEIGHTS SHOEMAKER CHAPARRAL

Fri - Aug 15 SCRIM - AUSTIN ANDERSON
(10:30 a.m./Searles Stadium) 

Thurs - Aug 21 SCRIM - VANDEGRIFT
(9 a.m. /Buckley Stadium)

SCRIM - MANOR NEW TECH
(7 p.m./Manor New Tech)

SCRIM - ROUND ROCK
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

SCRIM - BELTON
(7 p.m./Tiger Field)

SCRIM - MANOR
(7 p.m./Manor HS)

Thurs - Aug 28 VISTA RIDGE
(7 p.m./Gupton Stadium)

ROUND ROCK
(7:30 p.m./Searles Stadium)

Fri - Aug 29 COPPERAS COVE 
(7:30 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

CEDAR PARK 
(7 p.m./Gupton Stadium)

LEHMAN
(7:30 p.m./Searles Stadium)

Fri - Sep 5
ELLISON

(7 p.m./KHS Home @ 
Buckley Stadium)

KILLEEN 
(7 p.m./EHS Visitor @ 

Buckley Stadium)

MANOR 
(7:30 p.m./Manor Athletic 

Complex)

NUEVO LEON
(7:30 p.m./Searles Stadium)

MANOR NEW TECH
(7 p.m./Manor New Tech HS)

Thurs - Sep 11 LAKE BELTON 
(7 p.m./Tiger Field)

Fri - Sep 12
SHOEMAKER

(7:30 p.m./EHS Visitor @        
Buckley Stadium)

DRIPPING SPRINGS
(7:30 p.m./Tiger Stadium)

ELLISON
(7:30 p.m./SHS Home @  

Buckley Stadium)

LAMPASAS
(7 p.m./Badger Field)

Thurs - Sep 18 MIDLOTHIAN
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

UNIVERSITY
(7 p.m./Waco ISD Stadium)

Fri - Sep 19 BRENHAM
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

RED OAK
(7 p.m./Goodloe Stadium)

BYE

Thurs - Sep 25 CEDAR PARK
(7 p.m./Gupton Stadium)

Fri - Sep 26 COPPERAS COVE
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

MIDWAY
(7 p.m./Panther Stadium)

TEMPLE
(7 p.m./Wildcat Stadium)

Sat - Sep 27 ODESSA
(1 p.m./Shotwell Stadium)

Thurs - Oct 2 GEORGETOWN
(7 p.m./Searles Stadium)

Fri - Oct 3
HARKER HEIGHTS 

(7 p.m./KHS Visitor @    
Buckley Stadium)

BYE
KILLEEN

(7 p.m./HHHS Home @ 
Buckley Stadium)

MIDWAY
(7 p.m./Searles Stadium)

Thurs - Oct 9 BELTON
(7 p.m./Tiger Field)

Fri - Oct 10
SHOEMAKER

(7 p.m./KHS Home @
Buckley Stadium)

BRYAN
(7 p.m./Merrill Green Stadium)

KILLEEN
(7 p.m./SHS Visitor @ 

Buckley Stadium)

LEANDER
(7 p.m./Bible Stadium)

Thurs - Oct 16 BRYAN
(7 p.m./Searles Stadium)

LEANDER ROUSE
(7 p.m./Gupton Stadium)

Fri - Oct 17 TEMPLE
(7 p.m./Wildcat Stadium)

WACO
(7 p.m./Searles Stadium)

COPPERAS COVE
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

Fri - Oct 24 MIDWAY
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

BRENHAM
(7 p.m./Cub Stadium)

BYE COPPERAS COVE
(7 p.m./Bulldawg Stadium)

EAST VIEW
(7 p.m./Searles Stadium)

Fri - Oct 31 BYE RUDDER
(7 p.m./Merrill Green Stadium)

SHOEMAKER
(7 p.m./HHHS Visitor @ 

Buckley Stadium)

HARKER HEIGHTS
(7 p.m./SHS Home @    

Buckley Stadium)

LEANDER GLENN
(7 p.m./Bible Stadium)

Thurs - Nov 6 BRYAN
(7 p.m./Merrill Green Stadium)

TEMPLE
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

BYE LAKE BELTON
(7 p.m./Searles Stadium)

Fri - Nov 7 UNIVERSITY
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)
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